ORDER SHEET WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SOUMITRA PAL & The Hon'ble DR. SUBESH KUMAR DAS

Case No - OA 227 OF 2020

Monojit Bagish Vs The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date and dated signature
Date of order.	2	of parties when necessary
1		3
5	For the Applicant : Mr. S.K. Nandi,	
	Advocate.	
09.12.2020	For the State Respondents : Mr. G.P. Banerjee,	
	Mr. B.P. Roy,	
	Advocates.	
	It is submitted by Mr. S.K. Nandi, learned advocate	
	for the applicant that since prayer (a) is defective and	
	prayer (b) has not been properly drafted, he seeks leave to	
	withdraw this application and prays for leave to move	
	afresh challenging the alleged denial of promotion.	
	Heard Mr. G.P. Banerjee, learned advocate for the	
	State respondents.	
	In view of submission made by Mr. Nandi, the	
	application is dismissed as withdrawn with liberty to move	
	afresh on the alleged denial of promotion as submitted.	
	(DR. SUBESH KUMAR DAS) (SOUMITRA PAL)	
	Member (A) Chairman	
Rajib		
1.00,00		

Form No.	Vs. The State of West Bengal & Ors.	
Case No.		

Form No.	Vs. The State of West Bengal & Ors.	
Case No.		

Form No.	Vs. The State of West Bengal & Ors.	
Case No.		

Form No.	Vs. The State of West Bengal & Ors.	
Case No.		

Form No.	Vs. The State of West Bengal & Ors.	
Case No.		

Form No.	••••
	Vs.
Case No.	The State of West Bengal & Ors.